
RECEIVING ORDERS— omtinwrf. g

KO of Whether Act or Acts of
v« Tw,*™.'. v™,, A.i,ir«m Tv,o»^n«;An fi™.* Date of No. of Date of BoooiviiK, Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
J^o. Debtors Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. R?££i g Creditor's in Creditor's

uraer. Petition. Petition.

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

Robinson, William
Wick ham

Ward, John William ...

Reeve, George Henry ...

Passmore, Walter
Plaxton

Potts, James Herbert ...

Jackson, Emma

Tamblin, George

Bunn, Albert

Davies, Sarah Anne ...

Residing at 9, Brentnall -street, Middles-
brough, in the county of York, and
carrying on business in. Cannon-street,
Middlesbrough aforesaid

Crosby Farm, Londonderry, near Bedale,
Yorkshire

The Rookery Farm, Besthorpe, Norfolk ...

Residing at 19, Mark-street, West End-
street, Oldham, in the county of Lan-
caster

Residing and carrying on business at Little
Whyte, Ramsey, in the county of Hunt-
ingdon

163, Manchester-road, Heaton Chapel,
Lancashire

Porthpean-road, Mount Charles, St.
Austell, Cornwall, lately residing at
Slades, St. Austell aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at
Bridge-street, Pershore, Worcestershire

43, Broughton-road, Lodge, Brymbo, near
Wrexhani, in the county of Denbigh

Oil and Drug Store Pro-
prietor and Chemist .

Farmer •

Farmer

Journeyman Joiner ...

Potato Merchant and
Dealer

Stationer and Tobacco-
nist (Widow)

Retired Boatswain,
R.N.

Coachbnilder and
Wheelwright

Grocer (Widow)

Middlesbrough

Northallerton...

Norwich

Oldham

Peterborough...

Stockport

Truro

Worcester

Wrexham and
Llangollen

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 17, 1911

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 31, 1911

Feb. 1, 1911

Jan. 28, 191 1

Jan. 27, 1911

1
of 191.1

1
of 1911

5
of 1911

2
of 1911

2
of 1911

3
of 191 k

2
of 1911.

4
of 1911

2
of 1911

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 28, 1911

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 30, 1911

Jan. 30,1911

Jan. 31, 1911

Feb. 1,1911

Jan. 28, 1911

Jan, 27, 1911

1

1

5

1

2

4

2

3

2

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

H
W

See. 4-l(A.), Bank. Q
ruptcy Act, 1883 H^

uo

N

CO

1
d

V*

i— i-
CD

J-J


