No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description,	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
347	Robinson, William Wickham	Residing at 9, Brentnall-street, Middlesbrough, in the county of York, and earrying on business in Cannon-street, Middlesbrough aforesaid	Oil and Drug Store Pro- prietor and Chemist	Middlesbrough	Jan. 30, 1911	1 of 1911	Jan. 30, 1911	1	Debtor's	,
348	Ward, John William	Crosby Farm, Londonderry, near Bedale, Yorkshire	Farmer	Northallerton	Jun. 17, 1911	of 1911	Jan. 28, 1911	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
349	Reeve, George Henry	The Rookery Farm, Besthorpe, Norfolk	Farmer	Norwich	Jan. 30, 1911	5 of 1911	Jan. 30, 1911	5	Debtor's	
350	Passmore, Walter Plaxton	Residing at 19, Mark-street, West End- street, Oldham, in the county of Lan- caster	Journeyman Joiner	Oldham	Jan. 30, 1911	2 of 1911	Jan. 30, 1911	3	Debtor's	
351	Potts, James Herbert	Residing and carrying on business at Little Whyte, Ramsey, in the county of Hunt- ingdon	Potato Merchant and Dealer	Peterborough	Jan. 30, 1911	2 of 1911	Jan. 30, 1911	2	Debtor's	
352	Jackson, Emma	163, Manchester-road, Heaton Chapel, Lancashire	Stationer and Tobacco- nist (Widow)	Stockport	Jan. 31, 1911	3 of 1911	Jan. 31, 1911	4	Debtor's	
353	Tamblin, George	Porthpean-road, Mount Charles, St. Austell, Cornwall, lately residing at Slades, St. Austell aforesaid	Retired Boatswain, R. N.	Truro	Feb. 1, 1911	2 of 1911	Feb. 1, 1911	2	Debtor's	
354	Bunn, Albert	Residing and carrying on business at Bridge-street, Pershore, Worcestershire	Coachbuilder and Wheelwright	Worcester	Jan. 28, 1911	4 of 1911	Jan. 28, 1911	3	Debtor's	
355	Davies, Sarah Anne	43, Broughton-road, Lodge, Brymbo, near Wrexham, in the county of Denbigh	Grocer (Widow)	Wrexham and Llangollen	Jan. 27, 1911	2 of 1911	Jan. 27, 1911	2	Debtor's	